Patient Name:________________________________  Patient Name:________________________________
Adult Care – Result Coding & Billing    Adult Care – Result Coding & Billing
Add appropriate Code     Add appropriate Code
To Progress Note (Assessment & Billing Sections)  To Progress Note (Assessment & Billing Sections)
BMI (Report BMI + applicable Counseling)   BMI (Report BMI + applicable Counseling)
Z68.1   BMI 19 or less      Z68.1   BMI 19 or less
Z68.20 BMI 20.0 to 20.9      Z68.20 BMI 20.0 to 20.9
Z68.21 BMI 21.0 to 21.9      Z68.21 BMI 21.0 to 21.9
Z68.22 BMI 22.0 to 22.9      Z68.22 BMI 22.0 to 22.9
Z68.23 BMI 23.0 to 23.9      Z68.23 BMI 23.0 to 23.9
Z68.24 BMI 24.0 to 24.9      Z68.24 BMI 24.0 to 24.9
Z68.25 BMI 25.0 to 25.9      Z68.25 BMI 25.0 to 25.9
Z68.26 BMI 26.0 to 26.9      Z68.26 BMI 26.0 to 26.9
Z68.27 BMI 27.0 to 27.9      Z68.27 BMI 27.0 to 27.9
Z68.28 BMI 28.0 to 28.9      Z68.28 BMI 28.0 to 28.9
Z68.29 BMI 29.0 to 29.9      Z68.29 BMI 29.0 to 29.9
Z68.30 BMI 30.0 to 30.9      Z68.30 BMI 30.0 to 30.9
Z68.31 BMI 31.0 to 31.9      Z68.31 BMI 31.0 to 31.9
Z68.32 BMI 32.0 to 32.9      Z68.32 BMI 32.0 to 32.9
Z68.33 BMI 33.0 to 33.9      Z68.33 BMI 33.0 to 33.9
Z68.34 BMI 34.0 to 34.9      Z68.34 BMI 34.0 to 34.9
Z68.35 BMI 35.0 to 35.9      Z68.35 BMI 35.0 to 35.9
Z68.36 BMI 36.0 to 36.9      Z68.36 BMI 36.0 to 36.9
Z68.37 BMI 37.0 to 37.9      Z68.37 BMI 37.0 to 37.9
Z68.38 BMI 38.0 to 38.9      Z68.38 BMI 38.0 to 38.9
Z68.39 BMI 39.0 to 39.9      Z68.39 BMI 39.0 to 39.9
Z68.41 BMI 40.0 to 44.9      Z68.41 BMI 40.0 to 44.9
Z68.42 BMI 45.0 to 49.9      Z68.42 BMI 45.0 to 49.9
Z68.43 BMI 50.0 to 59.9      Z68.43 BMI 50.0 to 59.9
Z68.44 BMI 60.0 to 69.9      Z68.44 BMI 60.0 to 69.9